Week 1
Mon, May 13

Wed, May 15
Wed, May 15

Week 2
Mon, May 20

Wed, May 22
Wed, May 22

Week 3
Mon, May 27

Wed, May 29
Wed, May 29

Week 4
Mon, June 3

Wed, June 5
Wed, June 5

Week 5
Mon, June 10

Wed, June 12
Wed, June 12

Week 6
Mon, June 17

Wed, June 19
Wed, June 19

6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

U12/13 GIRLS SCHEDULE
ALL GAMES 2 x 35 MINUTES, 5 MIN HALFTIME

Home Team
Patriot Home Heating

East Region Electric
Dairy Queen

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.
Dairy Queen

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

East Region Electric

Patriot Home Heating

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

East Region Electric

Boxall Plumbing

Patriot Home Heating

East Region Electric
Dairy Queen

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs
Vs

Away Team
Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

East Region Electric
Patriot Home Heating

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Dairy Queen

Boxall Plumbing

East Region Electric

Dairy Queen

Patriot Home Heating

Dairy Queen

Patriot Home Heating

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Field

Milroy West

Beavermead 4
Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4
Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4
Milroy West



Week 7
Mon, June 24

Wed, June 26
Wed, June 26

Week 8
Mon, July 1

Wed, July 3
Wed, July 3

Week 9
Mon, July 8

Wed, July 10
Wed, July 10

Week 10
Mon, July 15

Wed, July 17
Wed, July 17

Week 11
Mon, July 22

Wed, July 24
Wed, July 24

Week 12
Mon, July 29

Wed, July 31
Wed, July 31

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Dairy Queen

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

East Region Electric

Patriot Home Heating

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

East Region Electric

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Boxall Plumbing

Patriot Home Heating

East Region Electric

Dairy Queen

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.
Dairy Queen

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

East Region Electric
Patriot Home Heating

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Dairy Queen

Boxall Plumbing

East Region Electric

Dairy Queen

Patriot Home Heating

Patriot Home Heating

Dairy Queen

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

Boxall Plumbing

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

East Region Electric
Patriot Home Heating

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West

Milroy West

Beavermead 4
Milroy West



Week 13
Mon, Aug 5

Wed, Aug 7
Wed, Aug 7

Week 14
Mon, Aug 12
Mon, Aug 12

Wed, Aug 14

PLAYOFFS

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15pm

6:15 PM

6:15pm

Saturday, Aug 17th (afternoon)

BEAVERMEAD

Schedule to come in August

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

East Region Electric
Patriot Home Heating

Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.

Boxall Plumbing

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc.
Dairy Queen

Boxall Plumbing

East Region Electric

Patriot Home Heating

Dairy Queen

Milroy West
Beavermead 4
Milroy West
Milroy West

Beavermead 4

Milroy West



